
Reflective Consultants 

Name & Contact Info            Location      Group or Individual  Online or In Person 
 
Armstrong, Kristi 
Infant Mental Health Specialist  
IMH-E®; MA 
reflectiverelationships@gmail.com  
 

 
 

Snohomish Both Both 

Anderson, Emily 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;MA;Other 
eanderson@cooperhouse.org 

King   

    
Bender, Amy 
Infant Mental Health Mentor - Policy 
IMH-E®;BA;MA 
abender@nwcenter.org 

 
 

King Individual Virtual 

    
Bergmann, Meeghan 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
Masters 
mbergmann@wellspringfs.org 

King Both Virtual 

    
Chapman, Kathleen 
Infant Family Associate 
Masters 

   

    
Demick, Jessica 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;BA;LCMHC;Masters 

   

    
Elzea, Jamie 
Infant Mental Health Mentor - Policy 
IMH-E®;LICSW;Masters;MPH;Other 
jamie@nurtureways.org 

 Both Virtual 

    
Good, Carol 
Infant Mental Health Mentor 
(Clinical) 
IMH-E®;LICSW;Masters 
goodc@uw.edu 

N King, Snohomish Both Both 

    
Hill, Sandy 
Infant Mental Health Mentor 
(Clinical) 
IMH-E®;Masters;MA 
(253) 279-1660 

 Both Both 

    
Hill, Sherri 
Infant Mental Health Mentor (Policy) 
IMH-E®;BA;PhD; 
hill@earlychildhoodpolicy.com 

 Neither Neither 



    
Jaecksch, Sandra 
Infant Mental Health Mentor 
(Clinical) 
IMH-E®;ABS;LCMHC;Masters;MA 

 Individual Virtual 

    
Kang, Elizabeth 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;BSN;Masters;RN;Other 
ekang6@gmail.com 

Island   

    
Lostrangio, Diane 
Infant Mental Health Mentor 
(Clinical) 
IMH-E®;LICSW;Masters 

King Both Both 

    
McManus, Lindsey 
Infant Mental Health Specialist  
IMH-E®;LICSW;Masters 
lindsay@ctckids.org 

King   

    
Peralta, Betty 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;BA;LMHCA;Masters;MIT;MS-
MHC;Special Education;MA 
betty@altavenues.com 

 Both Virtual 

    
Russell, Melissa 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;BA;Masters;MA;Other 
mrussell@psesd.org 

   

    
Stebbins-Aguiñiga, Martha 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;Masters 
martha@mentecounseling.com 

   

    
Veloni, Gina 
IMH-E®;BSN;PhD;RN;Other 
Gveloni.imhs@gmail.com 

N. King, Snohomish Both Virtual 

    
Winstow-Simpson, Hillary 
Infant Mental Health Specialist 
IMH-E®;LCMHC;LMHCA;Masters;MA 

   

    
Zorrah, Quen 
Infant Mental Health Mentor 
(Clinical) 
IMH-E®;Masters;RN 
qzorrah@ounceofprevention.org 
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